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Competitor list Event 1-34
Competition name: Swedish Swim Games 2011
Competition place: Upplands Vasby
Organizer: Vasby Simsallskap

Event 1, 800m Freestyle Women

World Seniors: Alessia Filippi (1987) 8:04.53 2008-12-12
Europe Seniors: Alessia Filippi (1987) 8:04.53 2008-12-12
Nation Seniors: Gabriella Fagundez (1985) 8:19.28 2007-12-07
Nation Juniors: Martina Granstrém (1991) 8:35.69 2009-11-27

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 152  Andrea Irene 1996 ESP 25m 8:52.50
2 153 Tobaruela Paloma 1997 ESP 25m 8:563.52
3 174 Pedersen Karoline 1994 Bergen 25m 8:565.73
4 177 Slaatmo Elin 1992 Bergen 25m 8:565.73
5 22 Ekstrom Vilma 1994 LASS AE4494 25m 8:56.50
6 104 Hippi Josefine 1994 VASBY SS BA4494 25m 8:57.36
7 154 Nula Alejandra 1997 ESP 25m 9:01.28
8 64 Hagglund-Bjorklund Sara 1995 SODERTORN BB3695 25m 9:04.45
9 170 Syversen Lise Sand 1995 Bergen 25m 9:04.88
10 187 Kangas Karoliina 1993 Virkia 25m 9:13.84
11 94 Back Mikaela 1995 VASBY SS AE9895 25m 9:19.38
12 132 Lithander Rebecka 1992 SS04 AV3892 25m 9:32.30
13 26 Hinderup Lina 1994 SK RAN BM9294 25m 9:34.92
14 5 Eriksen Ida 1997 JARFALLA S AD4497 25m 9:38.36
15 10  Norkko Fanny 1995 JARFALLA'S AU5495 50 m 9:43.15
16 51 Lonnberg Danielle 1995 SKK AH3695 25m 9:49.77

Event 2, 100m Freestyle Men

World Seniors: Amaury Leveaux (1985) 44.94 2008-12-13

Europe Seniors: Amaury Leveaux (1985) 44.94 2008-12-13
Nation Seniors: Stefan Nystrand (1981) 45.54 2009-11-10

Nation Juniors: David Larsson (1989) 48.60 2009-11-28

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 23 Frolander Lars 1974 LASS AA0174 25m 47.86
2 138  Stymne Petter 1983 SK NEPTUN AB6983 25m 47.89
3 139 Flodqvist Pontus 1988 SK NEPTUN AB5388 25m 49.86
4 21 Ekstrom Oscar 1994 LASS AA2994 25m 50.15
5 24 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS AG0592 25m 50.34
6 142 Martin Jorge 1994 ESP 25m 50.90
7 62 Hagstrom Marcus 1991 SODERTORN AQ5191 25m 50.96
8 109 Nilsson Martin 1993 VASBY SS AL6793 25m 51.11
9 81 Magnusson Linus 1990 TABY SIM AB4790 25m 51.20
10 140 Martin Victor M. 1993 ESP 25m 51.30
11 167 Bomstad Marco Aldabe 1993 Bergens SC 25m 51.87
12 14  Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD AL0992 25m 52.46
13 70  Palmqvist Jonas 1990 SODERTORN AG7590 25m 53.12
14 82  Strand Ludvig 1994 TABY SIM AE5794 25m 53.43
15 57 Edholm Timay 1993 SUNDSVALL AO1993 25m 53.56
16 173 Runningen Eirik 1990 Bergen 25m 53.78
17 36  Adel Ali Ali 1994 SPARVAGEN AZ5394 25m 53.82
18 58  Wikblom Carl 1987 SUNDSVALL AC6387 25m 53.82
19 41 Karlsson Adam 1994 SPARVAGEN AC7594 25m 53.88
20 176 Ulveseter Erlend 1992 Bergen 25m 54.05
21 128 Nilsson Emil 1992 SK AGIR AE1392 25m 54.74
22 18 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD AJ7194 25m 54.79
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Event 2, 100m Freestyle Men

World Seniors: Amaury Leveaux (1985) 44.94 2008-12-13
Europe Seniors: Amaury Leveaux
Nation Seniors: Stefan Nystrand (1981) 45.54 2009-11-10

Nation Juniors: David Larsson (1989) 48.60 2009-11-28
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Event 3, 200m Freestyle Women

46
168
172
184
186
185
17
141
98

1
33
129
50
67
74
75
73
92

Thorstrand Gustav

Sivertsen Sander Nilsen

Aanby Jonas
Piiroinen Eetu
Kartau Martin
Helekorpi Matias
Olsson Oskar
Buades Lluis
Frodeberg Gustav
Lindstrom Leon
Falk Jesper
Dahlin Henrik
Gudehn Felix
Marijanovic Denis
Stolt Marcus
Stridfeldt Marcus
Stalberg David
Bergh Max

(1985) 44.94 2008-12-13

1994
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1994
1997
1996
1994
1992
1995
1996
1995
1995
1996
1996

World Seniors: Federica Pellegrini (1988) 1:51.17 2009-12-13
Europe Seniors: Federica Pellegrini
Nation Seniors: Sarah Sjéstréom (1993) 1:52.92 2011-10-15
Nation Juniors: Sarah Sjdstrém (1993) 1:52.92 2011-10-15
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188

101
9

155
152
77

22

174
177
103
60

108
104
153
117
150
151
170
149
94

156
132
65

134
136
166

Name

Sjostrém Sarah
Granlund Petra
Fagundez Gabriella
Pawlaczek Natalia
Andrea Irene
Ericsson Elsa
Ekstrom Vilma
Pedersen Karoline
Slaatmo Elin

Hippi Jaqueline
Bjérklund Jeanette
Lindkvist Josefin
Hippi Josefine
Tobaruela Paloma
Sjésten Emma
Chaparro Palmira
Makin Lara Brenda
Syversen Lise Sand
Gallardo Fatima
Back Mikaela
Sirignano Luigia
Lithander Rebecka
Klasson Carin
Svensson Camilla
Hedman Felicia
Hjertaaker Hedvig
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(1988) 1:51.17 2009-12-13

Born
1993

1987
1985
1993
1996
1995
1994
1994
1992
1996
1991
1993
1994
1997
1996
1996
1996
1995
1997
1995
1996
1992
1995
1995
1995
1994

SPARVAGEN
Bergens SC
Bergen

SGR

SGR

SGR
KARLSTAD
ESP

VASBY SS
DANDERYD
SKURU IK
SS04

SKK
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
VASBY SS

Club
SODERTORN

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SMS KRAKOW
ESP

TABY SIM
LASS

Bergen

Bergen
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
ESP

VASBY SS
ESP

ESP

Bergen

ESP

VASBY SS
SMS KRAKOW
SS04
SODERTORN
SS04

FALUN
Bergens SC

AL2994

AN7395

AA5197
AH3196
AN3394
AE2192
AR1195
AP3596
AQ3595
AY9195

AJ8596

AD7196

License
BN4493

AW7887
AA7285

Al0895
AE4494

AJ8496
CA6891
AK4493
BA4494

AG2496

AE9895

AV3892
BB4695
AP3495
BR6895

50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m

55.12
55.87
55.98
56.09
56.12
56.14
56.54
57.34
57.51
57.95
58.07
58.15
58.18
58.48
59.15
59.36
1:00.69
1:01.29

EntryTime  Status

1:52.92
1:55.22
1:55.58
2:00.50
2:02.09
2:02.16
2:02.46
2:03.71
2:04.23
2:04.35
2:04.61
2:05.60
2:05.72
2:06.13
2:06.53
2:06.97
2:07.55
2:07.78
2:07.89
2:08.17
2:08.50
2:09.30
2:10.67
2:12.03
2:12.72
2:13.31
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Event 3, 200m Freestyle Women

World Seniors: Federica Pellegrini (1988) 1:51.17 2009-12-13
Europe Seniors: Federica Pellegrini (1988) 1:51.17 2009-12-13
Nation Seniors: Sarah Sjéstréom (1993) 1:52.92 2011-10-15

Nation Juniors: Sarah Sjdstrém (1993) 1:52.92 2011-10-15

27 12 Astrém Karin 1996 JARFALLAS Al8896 25m 2:14.39
28 110 Norlin Josefine 1996 VASBY SS AM2696 25m 2:17.89
29 76  Unnermark Vilma 1997 SODERTORN Al9697 25m 2:23.10
30 123 Wiklund Lisa 1996 VASBY SS BJ1496 25m 2:28.50

Event 4, 50m Breaststroke Men

World Seniors: Cameron van der Burgh (1988) 25.25 2009-11-14
Europe Seniors: Allessandro Terrin (1985) 26.14 2009-12-12
Nation Seniors: Jakob Dorch (1985) 26.55 2009-12-12

Nation Juniors: Niklas Tour (1989) 27.15 2009-11-10

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 20 Dorch Jakob 1985 LASS AE0985 25m 27.10
2 183 Tesdal Marcus 1990 Bergen 25m 28.44
3 99 First Andreas 1990 VASBY SS AE1990 25m 28.93
4 163  Holub Maciej 1995 SMS KRAKOW 25m 29.09
5 112 Palosaari Robert 1992 VASBY SS AC1392 25m 29.14
6 56 Dahlgren Johan 1986 SUNDSVALL AB4986 25m 29.68
7 162 Suzin Marcin 1993 SMS KRAKOW 25m 29.90
8 178 PBrattelid Erling 1991 Bergen 25m 29.96
9 19 Vestin Simon 1992 KARLSTAD AK5392 25m 30.10
10 127  Léfgren-Bengtson Erik 1989 VASTERAS AP4789 25m 30.31
11 16  |vars Nils 1993 KARLSTAD AH8593 25m 30.91
12 2 Lindblom Robert 1995 HARNAS SKU AP6395 50 m 31.06
13 85 Goltermann Janne 1989 UPSALA S AC7389 50m 31.14
14 111 QOzerov Alexander 1996 VASBY SS AS0396 25m 31.80
15 32 Badholm Marcus 1991 SKURU IK AQ8391 25m 32.67
16 102 Gustavsson Andreas 1994 VASBY SS AM6794 25m 32.92
1737  Billquist Jesper 1994 SPARVAGEN AN8394 25m 33.52
18 74  Stolt Marcus 1995 SODERTORN AQ3595 25m 35.46

Event 5, 100m Breaststroke Women

World Seniors: Rebecca Soni (1987) 1:02.70 2009-12-19

Europe Seniors: Rikke Mgller Pedersen  (1989) 1:04.43 2009-11-06
Nation Seniors: Emma Igelstrém (1980) 1:05.11 2003-03-16

Nation Juniors: Joline Héstman (1988) 1:06.13 2008-11-11

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 61 Eriksson Jessica 1993 SODERTORN AT2293 25m 1:08.85
2 80 Lindstrém Elin 1993 TABY SIM AQ0893 25m 1:09.43
3 120 Thydén Sara 1989 VASBY SS AL9289 25m 1:09.78
4 87 Westerlund Lina 1995 UPSALAS BD5295 25m 1:09.84
5 115 Salomonsson Nadja 1992 VASBY SS AD2892 25m 1:10.77
6 43 Nyberg Ebba 1982 SPARVAGEN AB1282 25m 1:11.56
7 78  Johansson Emelie 1996 TABY SIM AN2496 25m 1:12.60
8 114 Salih Milana 1997 VASBY SS AX4697 25m 1:12.67
9 72  Speiner Caroline 1994 SODERTORN AZ0294 25m 1:13.90
10 31 Bygdeman Ulrika 1993 SKURU IK AR7893 25m 1:14.29
11 11 Strémstedt Fanny 1996 JARFALLA S AK4696 50 m 1:14.57
12 133 Nordin Carolina 1987 SS04 AL9287 25m 1:14.86
13 83  Aberg Louise 1995 TABY SIM AMB895 25m 1:15.07
14 125 Akerstrém Emelie 1995 VASBY SS AMB295 25m 1:15.97
15 49  Finati Sara 1992 SKK BR3892 25m 1:16.05
16 8 Holm Johanna 1996 JARFALLAS Al7896 25m 1:17.85
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Event 5, 100m Breaststroke Women
World Seniors: Rebecca Soni (1987) 1:02.70 2009-12-19
Europe Seniors: Rikke Moller Pedersen
Nation Seniors: Emma Igelstrém (1980) 1:05.11 2003-03-16
Nation Juniors: Joline Héstman (1988) 1:06.13 2008-11-11

17
18
19
20
21

Event 6, 400m Ind Medley Men
World Seniors: Ryan Lochte (1984) 3:55.50 2010-12-16
Europe Seniors: Laszlo Cseh

107
135
180
88

119

Lantz Josefin
Thurfjell Julia
Hestdal Andrea
Ahrlin Malin
Taraldsson Elin

(1989) 1:04.43 2009-11-06

1996
1994
1994
1990
1997

(1985) 3:57.27 2009-12-11

Nation Seniors: Christoffer Wallin (1990) 4:10.93 2009-12-11
Nation Juniors: Christoffer Wallin (1990) 4:10.93 2009-12-11

=+

- == O 00 N & 00 B~ W N =

- o

ID
162

126
142
161
160
147
169
146
179
100
13

Name

Suzin Marcin
Kanth Linus
Martin Jorge

Kliza Mateusz
Nachtman Mateusz
Rovira Arnau
Halhjem Espen
Sanchez Guillermo
Lie Markus

First Markus

Bjérck-Teuscher Anton
Event 7, 100m Butterfly Women

Born
1993

1991
1994
1994
1995
1995
1992
1996
1995
1996
1993

World Seniors: Diane Bui Duyet (1979) 55.05 2009-12-12

Europe Seniors: Diane Bui Duyet

(1979) 55.05 2009-12-12

Nation Seniors: Therese Alshammar (1977) 55.53 2010-11-06
Nation Juniors: Sarah Sjéstrém (1993) 56.42 2009-12-12
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101
165
171
40
39
45
65
90
79

27

113
157
89

122
125
106

123

Name
Sjostrém Sarah
Granlund Petra

Johannessen Monica Waage

Hansen Bryndis Run
Jones Nadine
Ekstrand Malin
Sundin Natasha
Klasson Carin
Arkenstrand Emma
Karell Emma
Baron Linda

Nord Therese
Johnsson Josefine
Robertsson Julia
Magner Agata
Andersson Jennie
Wiiand Agnes
Akerstrom Emelie
Lagebro Vilma
Barnau Emma
Wiklund Lisa
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Born
1993

1987
1990
1993
1989
1991
1990
1995
1994
1994
1995
1993
1996
1995
1997
1993
1997
1995
1996
1995
1996

VASBY SS
SS04
Bergen
UPSALAS
VASBY SS

Club
SMS KRAKOW

VASTERAS
ESP

SMS KRAKOW
SMS KRAKOW
ESP

Bergens SC
ESP

Bergen

VASBY SS
KARLSTAD

Club
SODERTORN

VASBY SS
Bergens SC
Bergen
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN
VASBY SS
TABY SIM
JARFALLA S
JARFALLA S
SK RAN
VASBY SS
SMS KRAKOW
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

AW5696
BG3894

BA7290
AY8897

License

AP5991

AA2196
AH7593

License
BN4493

AW7887

BS1689
AL6891

BR3490
BB4695
AE3894
AZ0694
AB3495
AL7693

AL7296

AM9295

AD2893
AM1497
AM6295
AW6696
AP6495
BJ1496

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m

1:18.35
1:18.35
1:20.46
1:21.01
1:21.55

EntryTime  Status

4:16.74
4:20.02
4:25.91
4:26.30
4:30.03
4:37.36
4:38.39
4:39.67
4:40.94
4:42.29
4:42.34

EntryTime  Status

56.95

57.85

1:00.40
1:01.81
1:02.34
1:02.53
1:03.08
1:04.55
1:04.63
1:05.33
1:05.46
1:05.92
1:05.95
1:06.55
1:06.60
1:06.81
1:07.04
1:08.03
1:08.63
1:12.02
1:17.07
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Event 8, 100m Backstroke Men

World Seniors: Nick Thoman (1986) 48.94 2009-12-18

Europe Seniors: S. Donets/A. Vyatchanin (1900) 48.97 2009-12-13
Nation Seniors: Pontus Renholm (1986) 51.35 2009-12-12

Nation Juniors: Mans Hjelm (1992) 53.33 2009-12-12

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 44 Sundin Konstantin 1987 SPARVAGEN AE9987 25m 54.42
2 109 Nilsson Martin 1993 VASBY SS AL6793 25m 54.51

3 25 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 LASS AV7391 25m 55.97
4 143 Segura Juan F. 1994 ESP 25m 56.25
5 164 Brus Dominik 1993 SMS KRAKOW 25m 56.73
6 14 Gissén Erik 1992 KARLSTAD AL0992 25m 57.19
7 41  Karlsson Adam 1994 SPARVAGEN AC7594 25m 57.57
8 70 Palmqvist Jonas 1990 SODERTORN AG7590 25m 59.39
9 186 Kartau Martin 1995 SGR 25m 59.97
10 169 Halhjem Espen 1992 Bergens SC 25m 1:00.65
11173  Runningen Eirik 1990 Bergen 25m 1:01.75
12 124 Zedendahl Oscar 1995 VASBY SS AG4595 25m 1:01.88
13 71 Persson Kristian 1993 SODERTORN Al7193 25m 1:02.64
14 17  QOlsson Oskar 1995 KARLSTAD AN7395 25m 1:03.12
15 128 Nilsson Emil 1992 SK AGIR AE1392 25m 1:04.11
16 67  Marijanovic Denis 1996 SODERTORN AP3596 25m 1:05.85
17 97  Frisk-Garcia Oscar 1996 VASBY SS AF7396 25m 1:06.35
18 66  Kron Markus 1994 SODERTORN AP2994 25m 1:06.60
19 129 Dahlin Henrik 1992 SS04 AE2192 25m 1:06.84

Event 9, 50m Backstroke Women

World Seniors: Sanja Jovanovic (1986) 25.70 2009-12-12
Europe Seniors: Sanja Jovanovic (1986) 25.70 2009-12-12
Nation Seniors: Therese Alshammar (1977) 26.62 2009-11-29
Nation Juniors: Emma Svensson (1992) 27.19 2009-12-12

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 45  Sundin Natasha 1990 SPARVAGEN BR3490 25m 28.55
2 6 Eriksen Josefin 1995 JARFALLA'S AS2495 25m 28.85
3 130 Eriksson Linda 1991 SS04 Al4891 25m 29.41
4 30 Allberg Jessica 1995 SKURU IK AY7895 25m 29.51
5 181 Jensen Katrine 1992 Bergen 25m 29.66
6 47 Wahlstrém Emma 1994 SPARVAGEN AF9294 25m 29.81
7 69  Nykvist Greta 1996 SODERTORN AU7496 25m 31.73
8 137 Qdling Micaela 1990 TABY SIM AM6890 25m 31.79
9 118 Sparrman Tove 1996 VASBY SS AQ3296 25m 32.08
10 42 Lundstrom Hanna 1989 SPARVAGEN AK6689 25m 32.26
1129 Rénning Lydia 1994 SK RAN AN2294 25m 32.72
12 26 Hinderup Lina 1994 SK RAN BM9294 25m 33.34
13 136 Hedman Felicia 1995 FALUN BR6895 25m 33.52

Event 10, 200m Butterfly Men

World Seniors: Kaio Almeida (1984) 1:49.11 2009-11-10

Europe Seniors: Nikolay Skvortsov (1984) 1:49.46 2009-12-12
Nation Seniors: Simon Sj6din (1986) 1:52.90 2009-11-10

Nation Juniors: Christoffer Wallin (1990) 1:56.28 2009-12-12

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 175 Jacobson Sindri 1991 Bergen 25m 1:58.69
2 159  Twarowski Jerzy 1995 SMS KRAKOW 25m 2:01.12
3 4 Bjork Jesper 1993 JARFALLA S AU5793 25m 2:01.66
4 38 Bjork Viktor 1992 SPARVAGEN AW9592 25m 2:02.55
5 144 Calzada Marc 1995 ESP 25m 2:04.67
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Event 10, 200m Butterfly Men

World Seniors: Kaio Almeida (1984) 1:49.11 2009-11-10

Europe Seniors: Nikolay Skvortsov

(1984) 1:49.46 2009-12-12

Nation Seniors: Simon Sj6din (1986) 1:52.90 2009-11-10
Nation Juniors: Christoffer Wallin (1990) 1:56.28 2009-12-12
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147
145
84
14
15
91
63
34
92
68

Rovira Arnau
Terres Pedro
Edlund Andreas
Gissén Erik
Holm Oskar
Berg Johan
Hvalgren Niclas
Filipsson Tim
Bergh Max
Nilsson Fredrik

1995
1995
1989
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1996
1994

Event 11, 200m Ind Medley Women

World Seniors: Julia Smit (1987) 2:04.60 2009-12-19
Europe Seniors: Evelyn Verraszto

(1989) 2:04.64 2009-11-10

Nation Seniors: Stina Gardell (1990) 2:08.99 2009-11-10
Nation Juniors: Stina Gardell (1990) 2:08.99 2009-11-10
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Event 12, 400m Freestyle Men

ID
120

116
115
61
64
103
148
113
154
79
180
83
187
72
7
93
122
107
135
123

Name

Thydén Sara
Sandin Ida
Salomonsson Nadja
Eriksson Jessica
Hagglund-Bjérklund Sara
Hippi Jaqueline
Garcia Sandra
Robertsson Julia
Nula Alejandra
Karell Emma
Hestdal Andrea
Aberg Louise
Kangas Karoliina
Speiner Caroline
Forsgren Madeleine
Béck Emelie

Wiiand Agnes

Lantz Josefin
Thurfjell Julia
Wiklund Lisa

Born
1989

1985
1992
1993
1995
1996
1997
1995
1997
1994
1994
1995
1993
1994
1993
1996
1997
1996
1994
1996

World Seniors: Paul Biedermann (1986) 3:32.77 2009-11-14

Europe Seniors: Paul Biedermann

(1986) 3:32.77 2009-11-15

Nation Seniors: Anders Holmertz (1968) 3:40.81 1990-02-04

Nation Juniors: Gustav Aberg Lejdstrom (1992) 3:47.28 2011-10-07
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ID
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140
167
161
141
172
144
18

Name

Ekstrém Oscar

Martin Victor M.
Bomstad Marco Aldabe
Kliza Mateusz

Buades Lluis

Aanby Jonas

Calzada Marc

Rebner Axel
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Born
1994

1993
1993
1994
1994
1995
1995
1994

ESP
ESP
UPSALAS
KARLSTAD
KARLSTAD
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
SKURU IK
VASBY SS
SODERTORN

Club
VASBY SS

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
VASBY SS
ESP

VASBY SS
ESP

TABY SIM
Bergen

TABY SIM
Virkia
SODERTORN
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SS04

VASBY SS

Club
LASS

ESP

Bergens SC
SMS KRAKOW
ESP

Bergen

ESP
KARLSTAD

AB6989
AL0992
AP9993
AP4194
AC9195
AH9196
AD7196
AP3994

License
AL9289

AA8685
AD2892
AT2293
BB3695
AJ8496

AM9295

AZ0694

AM6895

AZ0294
BV5493
AE4696
AM1497
AW5696
BG3894
BJ1496

License
AA2994

AJ7194

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

2:04.89
2:06.30
2:06.69
2:08.44
2:11.54
2:12.90
2:21.80
2:23.66
2:26.94
2:29.96

EntryTime  Status
2:10.98

2:11.07
2:15.88
2:18.58
2:18.70
2:20.40
2:21.51
2:22.12
2:23.75
2:23.86
2:24.88
2:25.78
2:26.03
2:26.93
2:26.98
2:28.50
2:31.97
2:32.30
2:33.51
2:49.87

EntryTime  Status
3:51.98

3:56.29
3:57.23
3:58.59
4:02.73
4:02.91
4:04.25
4:05.38
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Event 12, 400m Freestyle Men

World Seniors: Paul Biedermann (1986) 3:32.77 2009-11-14

Europe Seniors: Paul Biedermann

(1986) 3:32.77 2009-11-15

Nation Seniors: Anders Holmertz (1968) 3:40.81 1990-02-04

Nation Juniors: Gustav Aberg Lejdstrom (1992) 3:47.28 2011-10-07
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15
16
17

Event 13, 50m Freestyle Women

146
46
184
179
17
36
66
185
33

Sanchez Guillermo
Thorstrand Gustav
Piiroinen Eetu

Lie Markus

Olsson Oskar
Adel Ali Ali

Kron Markus
Helekorpi Matias
Falk Jesper

1996
1994
1995
1995
1995
1994
1994
1995
1994

World Seniors: Marleen Veldhuis (1979) 23.25 2008-04-12

Europe Seniors: Marleen Veldhuis

(1979) 23.25 2008-04-13

Nation Seniors: Therese Alshammar (1977) 23.27 2009-11-21
Nation Juniors: Emma Svensson (1992) 24.27 2009-12-11
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ID
188

189
9
165
149
108
171
40
150
155
39
45
117
166
156
28
118
60
136
132
43
110
69
88
26
55
87
134
133
29
42
27
95

Name

Sjostrém Sarah
Vilshed Claire
Fagundez Gabriella

Johannessen Monica Waage

Gallardo Fatima
Lindkvist Josefin
Hansen Bryndis Run
Jones Nadine
Chaparro Palmira
Pawlaczek Natalia
Ekstrand Malin
Sundin Natasha
Sjosten Emma
Hjertaaker Hedvig
Sirignano Luigia
Righult Angelina
Sparrman Tove
Bjérklund Jeanette
Hedman Felicia
Lithander Rebecka
Nyberg Ebba
Norlin Josefine
Nykvist Greta
Ahrlin Malin
Hinderup Lina
Wetterborg Johanna
Westerlund Lina
Svensson Camilla
Nordin Carolina
Rénning Lydia
Lundstrém Hanna
Johnsson Josefine
Barnau Emma
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Born
1993

1980
1985
1990
1997
1993
1993
1989
1996
1993
1991
1990
1996
1994
1996
1994
1996
1991
1995
1992
1982
1996
1996
1990
1994
1992
1995
1995
1987
1994
1989
1996
1995

ESP
SPARVAGEN
SGR

Bergen
KARLSTAD
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN
SGR
SKURU IK

Club
SODERTORN

GOTEBORG
VASBY SS
Bergens SC
ESP

VASBY SS
Bergen
SPARVAGEN
ESP

SMS KRAKOW
SPARVAGEN
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
Bergens SC
SMS KRAKOW
SK RAN
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
FALUN

SS04
SPARVAGEN
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
UPSALAS
SK RAN

SKK
UPSALAS
SS04

SS04

SK RAN
SPARVAGEN
SK RAN
VASBY SS

AL2994

AN7395
AZ5394
AP2994

AN3394

License
BN4493

AA9680
AA7285

AK4493

BS1689

AL6891
BR3490
AG2496

AC5494
AQ3296
CA6891

BR6895
AV3892

AB1282
AM2696
AU7496
BA7290
BM9294
BC0892
BD5295
AP3495
AL9287

AN2294
AK6689
AL7296

AP6495

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

4:05.63
4:06.89
4:07.20
4:15.20
4:15.87
4:19.03
4:28.63
4:32.26
4:42.06

EntryTime  Status

24.69
24.75
25.63
25.78
26.04
26.05
26.15
26.42
26.44
26.50
26.51
26.65
27.01
27.10
27.20
27.31
27.45
27.59
27.73
27.75
27.78
28.13
28.20
28.22
28.61
28.70
28.89
28.96
29.31
29.38
29.47
29.68
30.41



Page: 8
Date: 19 October 2011
Time: 21:32:29

Event 14, 200m Breaststroke Men
World Seniors: Daniel Gyurta (1989) 2:00.67 2009-12-13

Europe Seniors: Daniel Gyurta (1989) 2:00.67 2009-12-13

Nation Seniors: Martin Gustavsson (1980) 2:07.66 2003-03-15
Nation Juniors: Anton Lagerqvist (1991) 2:09.63 2009-12-13

# ID Name Born
1 20 Dorch Jakob 1985
2 112 Palosaari Robert 1992
3 183 Tesdal Marcus 1990
4 99  Flrst Andreas 1990
5 160 Nachtman Mateusz 1995
6 127 Léfgren-Bengtson Erik 1989
7 126  Kanth Linus 1991
8 178 PBrattelid Erling 1991
9 163 Holub Maciej 1995
10 182 Dale Simen 1991
11 16  |vars Nils 1993
1256  Dahlgren Johan 1986
13 13 Bjérck-Teuscher Anton 1993
14 111 QOzerov Alexander 1996
15 102  Gustavsson Andreas 1994
16 59  Berntsson Fredrik 1994
1773  Stalberg David 1996

Event 15, 100m Ind Medley Men

World Seniors: Peter Mankoc (1978) 50.76 2009-12-12

Europe Seniors: Peter Mankoc (1978) 50.76 2009-12-12

Nation Seniors: Stefan Nystrand (1981) 53.97 2006-04-09
Nation Juniors: Erik Dorch (1983) 54.74 2001-12-16

# ID Name Born
1 44 Sundin Konstantin 1987
2 162 Suzin Marcin 1993
3 62 Hagstrom Marcus 1991
4 19  Vestin Simon 1992
5 158 Ciezkowski Dominik 1996
6 100 Flrst Markus 1996
7169 Halhjem Espen 1992
8 164 Brus Dominik 1993
9 41 Karlsson Adam 1994
10 168 Sijvertsen Sander Nilsen 1996
11 46  Thorstrand Gustav 1994
12 17 Olsson Oskar 1995
13 15 Holm Oskar 1993
14 2 Lindblom Robert 1995
15 36  Adel Ali Ali 1994
16 129 Dahlin Henrik 1992
17 1 Lindstrom Leon 1996
18 97  Frisk-Garcia Oscar 1996

Event 16, 200m Backstroke Women
World Seniors: Shiho Sakai (1990) 2:00.18 2009-11-15

Europe Seniors: Elizabeth Simmonds (1991) 2:00.91 2009-12-18

Nation Seniors: Therese Svendsen (1989) 2:06.65 2009-12-13
Nation Juniors: Therese Svendsen (1989) 2:06.65 2009-12-13

# ID Name Born
1 45 Sundin Natasha 1990
2 130 Eriksson Linda 1991

Generated by WinGrodan 1.19.01
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Club
LASS

VASBY SS
Bergen

VASBY SS
SMS KRAKOW
VASTERAS
VASTERAS
Bergen

SMS KRAKOW
Bergen
KARLSTAD
SUNDSVALL
KARLSTAD
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
SODERTORN

Club
SPARVAGEN

SMS KRAKOW
SODERTORN
KARLSTAD
SMS KRAKOW
VASBY SS
Bergens SC
SMS KRAKOW
SPARVAGEN
Bergens SC
SPARVAGEN
KARLSTAD
KARLSTAD
HARNAS SKU
SPARVAGEN
SS04
DANDERYD
VASBY SS

Club
SPARVAGEN

SS04

License
AE0985

AC1392

AE1990

AP4789
AP5991

AH8593
AB4986
AH7593
AS0396
AM6794
BA8194
AJ8596

License
AE9987

AQ5191
AK5392

AA2196

AC7594

AL2994
AN7395
AP9993
AP6395
AZ5394
AE2192
AH3196
AF7396

License
BR3490

Al4891

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m

EntryTime  Status
2:12.59

2:14.58
2:15.36
2:16.64
2:18.55
2:19.26
2:20.70
2:21.59
2:22.61
2:23.62
2:24.43
2:26.96
2:28.71
2:29.38
2:37.36
2:44.12
2:52.54

EntryTime  Status
56.08

56.21
57.32
59.40
59.63
1:00.11
1:00.70
1:01.72
1:02.20
1:02.45
1:03.11
1:04.68
1:04.71
1:04.95
1:07.59
1:10.15
1:11.13
1:12.24

EntryTime  Status
2:14.32

2:15.41
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Date: 19 October 2011
Time: 21:32:29

Event 16, 200m Backstroke Women

World Seniors: Shiho Sakai (1990) 2:00.18 2009-11-15

Europe Seniors: Elizabeth Simmonds (1991) 2:00.91 2009-12-18
Nation Seniors: Therese Svendsen (1989) 2:06.65 2009-12-13
Nation Juniors: Therese Svendsen (1989) 2:06.65 2009-12-13

3 6 Eriksen Josefin 1995 JARFALLA'S AS2495 25m 2:15.85
4 151  Makin Lara Brenda 1996 ESP 25m 2:16.48
5 47  Wahlstrom Emma 1994 SPARVAGEN AF9294 25m 2:18.18
6 157 Magner Agata 1997 SMS KRAKOW 25m 2:20.95
7 181 Jensen Katrine 1992 Bergen 25m 2:21.81
8 76 Unnermark Vilma 1997 SODERTORN Al9697 25m 2:22.55
9 93 Back Emelie 1996 VASBY SS AE4696 25m 2:24.28
10 106 Lagebro Vilma 1996 VASBY SS AW6696 25m 2:33.36

Event 17, 50m Butterfly Men

World Seniors: Steffen Deibler (1987) 21.80 2009-11-14
Europe Seniors: Steffen Deibler (1987) 21.80 2009-11-14
Nation Seniors: Lars Frélander (1974) 22.97 2001-10-20

Nation Juniors: Henrik Lindau (1990) 23.49 2009-11-10

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 23 Frolander Lars 1974 LASS AA0174 25m 23.08
2 139 Flodqvist Pontus 1988 SK NEPTUN AB5388 25m 23.91
3 138 Stymne Petter 1983 SK NEPTUN AB6983 25m 24.71
4 25 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 LASS AV7391 25m 24.87
5 176 Ulveseter Erlend 1992 Bergen 25m 24.88
6 57 Edholm Timay 1993 SUNDSVALL AO1993 25m 25.19
7 20 Dorch Jakob 1985 LASS AE0985 25m 25.27
8 24 Linge Alexander 1992 LASS AG0592 25m 25.31
9 159 Twarowski Jerzy 1995 SMS KRAKOW 25m 25.42
10 70 Palmqvist Jonas 1990 SODERTORN AG7590 25m 25.45
11 109 Nilsson Martin 1993 VASBY SS AL6793 25m 25.60
12 4 Bjork Jesper 1993 JARFALLA S AU5793 25m 25.71
13 58  Wikblom Carl 1987 SUNDSVALL AC6387 25m 25.86
14 158 (Cijezkowski Dominik 1996 SMS KRAKOW 25m 25.86
15 183 Tesdal Marcus 1990 Bergen 25m 25.98
16 37 Billquist Jesper 1994 SPARVAGEN AN8394 25m 26.08
17 84 Edlund Andreas 1989 UPSALA S AB6989 25m 26.20
18 145 Terres Pedro 1995 ESP 25m 26.51
19 81 Magnusson Linus 1990 TABY SIM AB4790 25m 26.62
20 38 Bjork Viktor 1992 SPARVAGEN AW9592 25m 26.95
21 168 Sjvertsen Sander Nilsen 1996 Bergens SC 25m 26.95
22 18 Rebner Axel 1994 KARLSTAD AJ7194 25m 27.15
23 15 Holm Oskar 1993 KARLSTAD AP9993 25m 27.90
24 32 Badholm Marcus 1991 SKURU IK AQ8391 25m 28.63
25 2 Lindblom Robert 1995 HARNAS SKU AP6395 50 m 29.01
26 91 Berg Johan 1994 VASBY SS AP4194 50m 29.21
27 68 Nilsson Fredrik 1994 SODERTORN AP3994 25m 29.58
28 59 Berntsson Fredrik 1994 SODERTORN BA8194 50m 30.19
29 74  Stolt Marcus 1995 SODERTORN AQ3595 25m 30.37
30 92 Bergh Max 1996 VASBY SS AD7196 25m 30.52
31 73  Stalberg David 1996 SODERTORN AJ8596 25m 30.77
32 75 Stridfeldt Marcus 1995 SODERTORN AY9195 50 m 31.48
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Date: 19 October 2011
Time: 21:32:29

Event 18, 1500m Freestyle Men

World Seniors: Grant Hackett (1980) 14:10.10 2001-08-07

Europe Seniors: Yuri Prilukov

(1984) 14:16.13 2006-12-09

Nation Seniors: Stefan Persson (1967) 14:59.47 1987-04-12
Nation Juniors: Anders Holmertz (1968) 15:06.96 1984-04-01
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Event 19, 100m Freestyle Women

Name
Gissén Erik
Buades Lluis
Rebner Axel

Bjérck-Teuscher Anton

Piiroinen Eetu
Rovira Arnau
Aanby Jonas
Calzada Marc
Olsson Oskar
Frodeberg Gustav

Born
1992

1994
1994
1993
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1997

World Seniors: Lisbeth Lenton (1985) 51.01 2009-08-10

Europe Seniors: Francesca Halsall

(1990) 51.19 2009-11-22

Nation Seniors: Therese Alshammar (1977) 52.17 2000-03-17
Nation Juniors: Sarah Sj6strém (1993) 52.60 2009-11-07

ID
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101
96
189
165
155
22
108
149
39
171
77
150
40
130
103
35
156
60
118
152
132
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Name

Sjostrém Sarah
Granlund Petra
Fagundez Gabriella
Vilshed Claire

Johannessen Monica Waage

Pawlaczek Natalia
Ekstrom Vilma
Lindkvist Josefin
Gallardo Fatima
Ekstrand Malin
Hansen Bryndis Run
Ericsson Elsa
Chaparro Palmira
Jones Nadine
Eriksson Linda
Hippi Jaqueline
Pavlu Lewin Marlene
Sirignano Luigia
Bjérklund Jeanette
Sparrman Tove
Andrea Irene
Lithander Rebecka
Nord Therese
Hedman Felicia
Wahlstrom Emma
Klasson Carin
Righult Angelina
Hjertaaker Hedvig
Nykvist Greta
Eriksen Ida
Tobaruela Paloma
Wiiand Agnes
Lantz Josefin
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Born
1993

1987
1985
1980
1990
1993
1994
1993
1997
1991
1993
1995
1996
1989
1991
1996
1997
1996
1991
1996
1996
1992
1993
1995
1994
1995
1994
1994
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996

Club
KARLSTAD

ESP
KARLSTAD
KARLSTAD
SGR

ESP
Bergen
ESP
KARLSTAD
VASBY SS

Club
SODERTORN

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
GOTEBORG
Bergens SC
SMS KRAKOW
LASS

VASBY SS
ESP
SPARVAGEN
Bergen

TABY SIM
ESP
SPARVAGEN
SS04

VASBY SS
SKURU IK
SMS KRAKOW
SODERTORN
VASBY SS
ESP

SS04
JARFALLA S
FALUN
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN
SK RAN
Bergens SC
SODERTORN
JARFALLA S
ESP

VASBY SS
VASBY SS

License
AL0992

AJ7194
AH7593

AN7395
AA5197

License
BN4493

AW7887
AA7285
AA9680

AE4494
AK4493

AL6891

Al0895

BS1689
Al4891

AJ8496
AH9497

CA6891
AQ3296

AV3892
AL7693
BR6895
AF9294
BB4695
AC5494

AU7496
AD4497

AM1497
AW5696

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

EntryTime  Status

15:56.47
15:57.38
15:59.14
16:09.03
16:10.23
16:14.29
16:21.05
16:35.05
16:59.11
17:53.02

EntryTime  Status

52.44
53.51
54.24
54.24
55.11
56.50
56.78
56.88
57.09
57.16
57.45
57.77
57.80
57.83
58.16
58.17
58.39
58.50
58.51
58.97
59.29
59.42
59.54
59.67
1:00.22
1:00.35
1:00.38
1:00.43
1:01.28
1:01.29
1:01.58
1:01.61
1:01.80
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Date: 19 October 2011
Time: 21:32:29

Event 19, 100m Freestyle Women

World Seniors: Lisbeth Lenton (1985) 51.01 2009-08-10

Europe Seniors: Francesca Halsall

(1990) 51.19 2009-11-22

Nation Seniors: Therese Alshammar (1977) 52.17 2000-03-17
Nation Juniors: Sarah Sj6strém (1993) 52.60 2009-11-07

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Event 20, 200m Freestyle Men

12
133
55
29
10
76
27
105
95
110
123

Astrom Karin
Nordin Carolina
Wetterborg Johanna
Rénning Lydia
Norkko Fanny
Unnermark Vilma
Johnsson Josefine
Kjellberg Isabell
Barnau Emma
Norlin Josefine
Wiklund Lisa

1996
1987
1992
1994
1995
1997
1996
1997
1995
1996
1996

World Seniors: Paul Biedermann (1986) 1:39.37 2009-11-15

Europe Seniors: Paul Biedermann

(1986) 1:39.37 2009-11-15

Nation Seniors: Anders Holmertz (1968) 1:44.69 1992-03-01
Nation Juniors: Mattias Carlsson (1990) 1:46.12 2009-01-30
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ID
21

140
24
167
142
144
126
161
159
173
100
48
141
46
169
18
179
53
36
54
13
15
168
17
185

66
74

Name

Ekstrém Oscar

Martin Victor M.

Linge Alexander
Bomstad Marco Aldabe
Martin Jorge

Calzada Marc

Kanth Linus

Kliza Mateusz
Twarowski Jerzy
Runningen Eirik

First Markus
Bjorklund Philip
Buades Lluis
Thorstrand Gustav
Halhjem Espen
Rebner Axel

Lie Markus

Schénning Erik

Adel Ali Ali

Thomée Lucas
Bjérck-Teuscher Anton
Holm Oskar

Sivertsen Sander Nilsen
Olsson Oskar
Helekorpi Matias
Lindstrom Leon

Kron Markus

Stolt Marcus
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Born
1994

1993
1992
1993
1994
1995
1991
1994
1995
1990
1996
1992
1994
1994
1992
1994
1995
1993
1994
1993
1993
1993
1996
1995
1995
1996
1994
1995

JARFALLA S
SS04

SKK

SK RAN
JARFALLA S
SODERTORN
SK RAN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

Club
LASS

ESP

LASS
Bergens SC
ESP

ESP
VASTERAS
SMS KRAKOW
SMS KRAKOW
Bergen
VASBY SS
SKK

ESP
SPARVAGEN
Bergens SC
KARLSTAD
Bergen

SKK
SPARVAGEN
SKK
KARLSTAD
KARLSTAD
Bergens SC
KARLSTAD
SGR
DANDERYD
SODERTORN
SODERTORN

Al8896
AL9287
BC0892
AN2294
AU5495
Al9697
AL7296
AR7497
AP6495
AM2696
BJ1496

License
AA2994

AG0592

AP5991

AA2196
AG2192

AL2994

AJ7194

AW9793
AZ5394
AE3193
AH7593
AP9993

AN7395
AH3196

AP2994
AQ3595

25m
25m
25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m

1:01.96
1:02.05
1:02.67
1:03.26
1:03.31
1:03.37
1:04.36
1:04.56
1:04.99
1:05.17
1:05.45

EntryTime  Status
1:47.99

1:50.02
1:50.83
1:51.29
1:51.89
1:54.03
1:54.12
1:55.12
1:55.63
1:55.68
1:56.14
1:56.71
1:56.79
1:56.97
1:57.80
1:58.24
1:58.31
1:58.70
1:58.84
1:59.56
2:00.13
2:00.32
2:01.00
2:03.26
2:06.87
2:07.59
2:08.19
2:09.49
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Date: 19 October 2011
Time: 21:32:29

Event 21, 50m Breaststroke Women
World Seniors: Jessica Hardy (1987) 28.80 2009-11-15

Europe Seniors: Janne Schéfer (1981) 29.55 2009-11-15
Nation Seniors: Emma Igelstrém (1980) 29.96 2002-04-04
Nation Juniors: Una Finnman (1991) 30.88 2009-11-27

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 43 Nyberg Ebba 1982 SPARVAGEN AB1282 25m 31.75
2 61 Eriksson Jessica 1993 SODERTORN AT2293 25m 31.81

3 87 Westerlund Lina 1995 UPSALA S BD5295 25m 32.48
4 115 Salomonsson Nadja 1992 VASBY SS AD2892 25m 32.84

5 114  Salih Milana 1997 VASBY SS AX4697 25m 33.48
6 188 Sjdstrom Sarah 1993 SODERTORN BN4493 25m 34.70
7 49 Finati Sara 1992 SKK BR3892 25m 34.72
8 11 Strémstedt Fanny 1996 JARFALLAS AK4696 50 m 34.97
9 8  Ahrlin Malin 1990 UPSALA S BA7290 25m 35.53
10 125 Akerstrbm Emelie 1995 VASBY SS AM6295 25m 35.64
11135  Thurfjell Julia 1994 SS04 BG3894 25m 36.25
12 8 Holm Johanna 1996 JARFALLA S Al7896 50 m 36.64
13 28 Righult Angelina 1994 SK RAN AC5494 25m 38.31
14 119 Taraldsson Elin 1997 VASBY SS AY8897 50 m 38.49
15 148 @Garcia Sandra 1997 ESP 25m 2:07.83

Event 22, 100m Breaststroke Men

World Seniors: Cameron van der Burgh (1988) 55.61 2009-11-15
Europe Seniors: Robin van Aggele (1984) 56.29 2009-12-11
Nation Seniors: Jakob Dorch (1985) 58.12 2009-12-10

Nation Juniors: Niklas Tour (1989) 59.87 2009-11-11

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 20 Dorch Jakob 1985 LASS AE0985 25m 59.92
2 99 Furst Andreas 1990 VASBY SS AE1990 25m 1:01.92
3 183 Tesdal Marcus 1990 Bergen 25m 1:02.39
4 112 Palosaari Robert 1992 VASBY SS AC1392 25m 1:02.88
5 163 Holub Maciej 1995 SMS KRAKOW 25m 1:03.95
6 62 Hagstrom Marcus 1991 SODERTORN AQ5191 25m 1:04.56
7 178 PBrattelid Erling 1991 Bergen 25m 1:04.70
8 182 Dale Simen 1991 Bergen 25m 1:04.82
9 56 Dahlgren Johan 1986 SUNDSVALL AB4986 25m 1:05.22
10 127 Léfgren-Bengtson Erik 1989 VASTERAS AP4789 25m 1:05.57
11 8  Strand Ludvig 1994 TABY SIM AE5794 25m 1:05.93
12 160 Nachtman Mateusz 1995 SMS KRAKOW 25m 1:06.30
13 162 Suzin Marcin 1993 SMS KRAKOW 25m 1:06.52
14 16  |vars Nils 1993 KARLSTAD AH8593 25m 1:07.19
15 19  Vestin Simon 1992 KARLSTAD AK5392 25m 1:08.05
16 2 Lindblom Robert 1995 HARNAS SKU AP6395 25m 1:08.63
17 85 Goltermann Janne 1989 UPSALA S AC7389 25m 1:09.14
18 111 QOzerov Alexander 1996 VASBY SS AS0396 25m 1:10.09
19 102 Gustavsson Andreas 1994 VASBY SS AM6794 25m 1:11.80
20 67 Marijanovic Denis 1996 SODERTORN AP3596 25m 1:12.23
21 74  Stolt Marcus 1995 SODERTORN AQ3595 25m 1:22.32
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Time: 21:32:29

Event 23, 400m Ind Medley Women

World Seniors: Julia Smit (1987) 4:21.04 2009-12-19
Europe Seniors: Mireia Belmonte Garcia

(1990) 4:25.06 2008-12-14

Nation Seniors: Stina Gardell (1990) 4:31.70 2009-12-13
Nation Juniors: Stina Gardell (1990) 4:31.70 2009-12-13
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Event 24, 100m Butterfly Men

Name
Thydén Sara

Hagglund-Bjérklund Sara

Nula Alejandra
Forsgren Madeleine
Magner Agata
Hestdal Andrea
Kangas Karoliina
Béck Emelie

Garcia Sandra

Born
1989

1995
1997
1993
1997
1994
1993
1996
1997

World Seniors: Evgen Korotyshkin (1983) 48.48 2009-11-15

Europe Seniors: Evgen Korotyshkin

(1983) 48.48 2009-11-15

Nation Seniors: Lars Frélander (1974) 50.44 2000-03-17

Nation Juniors: Henrik Lindau (1990) 52.38 2009-12-10

ID
23

175
25
24
21
86
159
176
14
158
38
145
58
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57
84
37
48
168
143
15
18
53
184
91
17
63
92
97
121
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Name

Frélander Lars
Jacobson Sindri
Palmqvist Pontus
Linge Alexander
Ekstrém Oscar
Sundin Bjérn
Twarowski Jerzy
Ulveseter Erlend
Gissén Erik
Ciezkowski Dominik
Bjoérk Viktor
Terres Pedro
Wikblom Carl
Bjork Jesper
Edholm Timay
Edlund Andreas
Billquist Jesper
Bjorklund Philip
Sivertsen Sander Nilsen
Segura Juan F.
Holm Oskar
Rebner Axel
Schénning Erik
Piiroinen Eetu
Berg Johan
Olsson Oskar
Hvalgren Niclas
Bergh Max
Frisk-Garcia Oscar
Térnqvist Samuel
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Born
1974

1991
1991
1992
1994
1990
1995
1992
1992
1996
1992
1995
1987
1993
1993
1989
1994
1992
1996
1994
1993
1994
1993
1995
1994
1995
1995
1996
1996
1997

Club
VASBY SS

SODERTORN
ESP
JARFALLA S
SMS KRAKOW
Bergen

Virkia

VASBY SS
ESP

Club
LASS

Bergen

LASS

LASS

LASS
UPSALA S
SMS KRAKOW
Bergen
KARLSTAD
SMS KRAKOW
SPARVAGEN
ESP
SUNDSVALL
JARFALLA S
SUNDSVALL
UPSALA S
SPARVAGEN
SKK

Bergens SC
ESP
KARLSTAD
KARLSTAD
SKK

SGR

VASBY SS
KARLSTAD
SODERTORN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

License
AL9289

BB3695

BV5493

AE4696

License
AA0174

AV7391

AG0592
AA2994
AO4590

AL0992

AW9592

AC6387
AU5793
AO1993
AB6989
AN8394
AG2192

AP9993
AJ7194
AW9793

AP4194
AN7395
AC9195
AD7196
AF7396
Al6197

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
50m

EntryTime  Status
4:36.25

4:51.81
5:01.85
5:04.77
5:05.42
5:06.54
5:07.97
5:15.28
5:16.43

EntryTime  Status
51.03

53.78
54.58
54.70
55.00
55.33
55.50
56.18
56.47
56.60
56.63
56.75
56.88
57.14
57.21
57.62
58.10
58.98
59.40
59.49
59.60
59.77
1:01.36
1:01.72
1:01.92
1:02.34
1:04.11
1:06.92
1:09.97
1:11.90



Page: 14
Date: 19 October 2011
Time: 21:32:29

Event 25, 100m Backstroke Women

World Seniors: Shiho Sakai (1990) 55.23 2009-11-15

Europe Seniors: Kseniya Moskvina (1989) 56.36 2009-12-12
Nation Seniors: Therese Alshammar (1977) 57.43 2009-11-29
Nation Juniors: Sarah Sj6strém (1993) 58.83 2010-11-07

# ID Name Born Club

1T 6 Eriksen Josefin 1995 JARFALLA S
2 130 Eriksson Linda 1991 SS04

3 47 Wahlstrom Emma 1994 SPARVAGEN
4 151  Makin Lara Brenda 1996 ESP

5 181 Jensen Katrine 1992 Bergen

6 35 Pavlu Lewin Marlene 1997 SKURU IK

7 113  Robertsson Julia 1995 VASBY SS

8 76 Unnermark Vilma 1997 SODERTORN
9 136 Hedman Felicia 1995 FALUN

10 26 Hinderup Lina 1994 SK RAN

11 52 Peterson Julia 1995 SKK

12 69  Nykvist Greta 1996 SODERTORN
13 106 Lagebro Vilma 1996 VASBY SS

14 105  Kjellberg Isabell 1997 VASBY SS

15 110 Norlin Josefine 1996 VASBY SS
Event 26, 50m Backstroke Men

World Seniors: Peter Marshall (1982) 22.61 2009-11-22

Europe Seniors: Stanislav Donets (1983) 22.76 2009-12-12

Nation Seniors: Pontus Renholm (1986) 23.80 2009-12-10

Nation Juniors: Niklas Borin (1989) 24.91 2009-11-28

# ID Name Born Club

1 44 Sundin Konstantin 1987 SPARVAGEN
2 109 Nilsson Martin 1993 VASBY SS

3 25 Palmqvist Pontus 1991 LASS

4 41 Karlsson Adam 1994 SPARVAGEN
5 8  Sundin Bjorn 1990 UPSALAS

6 164 Brus Dominik 1993 SMS KRAKOW
7 145 Terres Pedro 1995 ESP

8 186 Kartau Martin 1995 SGR

9 173 Runningen Eirik 1990 Bergen

10 124  Zedendahl Oscar 1995 VASBY SS
11131 Henriksson Gustav 1990 SS04

1237 Billquist Jesper 1994 SPARVAGEN
13 68  Nilsson Fredrik 1994 SODERTORN
14 129  Dahlin Henrik 1992 SS04

15 128 Nilsson Emil 1992 SK AGIR
Event 27, 200m Butterfly Women

World Seniors: Liu Zige (1989) 2:00.78 2009-11-15

Europe Seniors: Mireia Belmonte Garcia (1990) 2:03.01 2009-11-26

Nation Seniors: Petra Granlund (1987) 2:03.82 2009-12-11

Nation Juniors: Martina Granstrém (1991) 2:05.33 2009-12-10

# ID Name Born Club
1101 Granlund Petra 1987 VASBY SS

2 90 Arkenstrand Emma 1994 VASBY SS

3 65 Klasson Carin 1995 SODERTORN
4 3 Baron Linda 1995 JARFALLA'S
5 89  Andersson Jennie 1993 VASBY SS

6 79 Karell Emma 1994 TABY SIM
7157 Magner Agata 1997 SMS KRAKOW
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License
AS2495

Al4891
AF9294

AH9497
AM9295
Al9697
BR6895
BM9294
BC8895
AU7496
AW6696
AR7497
AM2696

License
AE9987

AL6793
AV7391

AC7594
AO4590

AG4595
AJ3790

AN8394
AP3994
AE2192
AE1392

License
AW 7887

AE3894
BB4695
AB3495
AD2893
AZ0694

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
50 m
25m
25m
25m

EntryTime  Status

1:01.94
1:02.82
1:03.56
1:03.68
1:04.00
1:04.81
1:05.92
1:06.33
1:08.85
1:09.32
1:09.33
1:09.56
1:10.66
1:12.37
1:13.35

EntryTime  Status

25.33
25.46
25.66
26.99
27.38
27.45
27.80
28.40
28.64
29.26
29.37
29.38
29.86
30.20
30.80

EntryTime  Status

2:04.38
2:18.68
2:19.18
2:19.50
2:21.10
2:23.53
2:28.30



Page: 15

Date: 19 October 2011
Time: 21:32:29

Event 27, 200m Butterfly Women
World Seniors: Liu Zige (1989) 2:00.78 2009-11-15
Europe Seniors: Mireia Belmonte Garcia

(1990) 2:03.01 2009-11-26

Nation Seniors: Petra Granlund (1987) 2:03.82 2009-12-11
Nation Juniors: Martina Granstrém (1991) 2:05.33 2009-12-10

8 122

Event 28, 200m Ind Medley Men
World Seniors: Ryan Lochte (1984) 1:50.08 2010-12-17
Europe Seniors: Markus Rogan

Wiiand Agnes

1997

(1982) 1:51.72 2009-12-10

Nation Seniors: Simon Sjédin (1986) 1:55.72 2009-11-11
Nation Juniors: Christoffer Wallin (1990) 1:57.20 2009-12-10

ID
162

126
21
20
143
158
147
161
62
160
169
100
146
38
179
99
15
182
163
46
16
172
127
67
13
91
27 73
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Event 29, 400m Freestyle Women

Name

Suzin Marcin

Kanth Linus
Ekstrém Oscar
Dorch Jakob
Segura Juan F.
Ciezkowski Dominik
Rovira Arnau

Kliza Mateusz
Hagstrém Marcus
Nachtman Mateusz
Halhjem Espen
First Markus
Sanchez Guillermo
Bjoérk Viktor

Lie Markus

Fiirst Andreas

Holm Oskar

Dale Simen

Holub Maciej
Thorstrand Gustav
Ilvars Nils

Aanby Jonas
Léfgren-Bengtson Erik
Marijanovic Denis
Bjérck-Teuscher Anton
Berg Johan
Stalberg David

Born
1993

1991
1994
1985
1994
1996
1995
1994
1991
1995
1992
1996
1996
1992
1995
1990
1993
1991
1995
1994
1993
1995
1989
1996
1993
1994
1996

World Seniors: Joanne Jackson (1986) 3:54.92 2009-08-08

Europe Seniors: Joanne Jackson
Nation Seniors: Gabriella Fagundez (1985) 4:03.27 2009-12-12

(1986) 3:54.92 2009-08-08

Nation Juniors: Sarah Sjgstrém (1993) 4:03.60 2011-10-16

=+

ID
188

96
177
116
174
22
77
152
151
0 170
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Name

Sjostrém Sarah
Fagundez Gabriella
Slaatmo Elin
Sandin Ida
Pedersen Karoline
Ekstrom Vilma
Ericsson Elsa
Andrea Irene

Makin Lara Brenda
Syversen Lise Sand
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Born
1993

1985
1992
1985
1994
1994
1995
1996
1996
1995

VASBY SS AM1497
Club License
SMS KRAKOW

VASTERAS AP5991
LASS AA2994
LASS AE0985
ESP

SMS KRAKOW

ESP

SMS KRAKOW
SODERTORN AQ5191
SMS KRAKOW

Bergens SC

VASBY SS AA2196
ESP

SPARVAGEN AW9592
Bergen

VASBY SS AE1990
KARLSTAD AP9993
Bergen

SMS KRAKOW
SPARVAGEN AL2994
KARLSTAD AH8593
Bergen

VASTERAS AP4789
SODERTORN AP3596
KARLSTAD AH7593
VASBY SS AP4194
SODERTORN AJ8596
Club License
SODERTORN BN4493
VASBY SS AA7285
Bergen

VASBY SS AA8685
Bergen

LASS AE4494
TABY SIM AI0895
ESP

ESP

Bergen

50 m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

2:30.10

EntryTime  Status

1:59.94
2:00.92
2:05.07
2:06.39
2:07.52
2:07.71
2:08.91
2:09.10
2:09.41
2:09.90
2:10.10
2:10.79
2:11.00
2:11.13
2:11.48
2:11.54
2:13.70
2:15.32
2:15.58
2:15.84
2:15.87
2:18.20
2:19.12
2:19.95
2:21.36
2:23.72
2:32.30

EntryTime  Status

4:03.60
4:05.28
4:15.26
4:17.01
4:17.20
4:18.35
4:20.61
4:23.75
4:24.08
4:24.16



Page: 16
Date: 19 October 2011
Time: 21:32:29

Event 29, 400m Freestyle Women

World Seniors: Joanne Jackson (1986) 3:54.92 2009-08-08

Europe Seniors: Joanne Jackson (1986) 3:54.92 2009-08-08
Nation Seniors: Gabriella Fagundez (1985) 4:03.27 2009-12-12
Nation Juniors: Sarah Sjdstrém (1993) 4:03.60 2011-10-16

11104 Hippi Josefine 1994 VASBY SS BA4494 25m 4:24.38
12 153 Tobaruela Paloma 1997 ESP 25m 4:25.37
13 154  Nula Alejandra 1997 ESP 25m 4:26.86
14 64 Hagglund-Bjérklund Sara 1995 SODERTORN BB3695 25m 4:27.76
15 94  Back Mikaela 1995 VASBY SS AE9895 25m 4:29.36
16 132 Lithander Rebecka 1992 SS04 AV3892 25m 4:31.20
17 134 Svensson Camilla 1995 SS04 AP3495 25m 4:32.39
18 117  Sjésten Emma 1996 VASBY SS AG2496 25m 4:34.48
19 150 Chaparro Palmira 1996 ESP 25m 4:34.91
20 26  Hinderup Lina 1994 SK RAN BM9294 25m 4:36.49
21 5 Eriksen Ida 1997 JARFALLAS AD4497 25m 4:36.60
22 12 Astrém Karin 1996 JARFALLAS Al8896 50 m 4:43.30
23 10 Norkko Fanny 1995 JARFALLA'S AU5495 25m 4:45.88
24 149 @Gallardo Fatima 1997 ESP 25m 4:46.77
25 123 Wiklund Lisa 1996 VASBY SS BJ1496 25m 5:19.89

Event 30, 50m Freestyle Men

World Seniors: Roland Schoeman (1980) 20.30 2009-08-08
Europe Seniors: Amaury Leveaux (1985) 20.48 2008-12-11
Nation Seniors: Stefan Nystrand (1981) 20.70 2009-11-15

Nation Juniors: Stefan Nystrand (1981) 22.01 1999-12-10

# ID Name Born Club License Pool EntryTime  Status
1 81 Magnusson Linus 1990 TABY SIM AB4790 25m 23.51
2 142 Martin Jorge 1994 ESP 25m 23.78
3 19 Vestin Simon 1992 KARLSTAD AK5392 25m 23.79
4 183 Tesdal Marcus 1990 Bergen 25m 24.08
5 176 Ulveseter Erlend 1992 Bergen 25m 24.15
6 58 Wikblom Carl 1987 SUNDSVALL AC6387 25m 2417
7 57 Edholm Timay 1993 SUNDSVALL AO1993 25m 24.22
8 140 Martin Victor M. 1993 ESP 25m 24.51
9 128 Nilsson Emil 1992 SK AGIR AE1392 25m 24.88
10 111 QOzerov Alexander 1996 VASBY SS AS0396 25m 25.01
11 168 Sjvertsen Sander Nilsen 1996 Bergens SC 25m 25.23
12 56  Dahlgren Johan 1986 SUNDSVALL AB4986 25m 25.38
13 37  Billquist Jesper 1994 SPARVAGEN AN8394 25m 25.56
14 85 Goltermann Janne 1989 UPSALA S AC7389 25m 25.68
15 2 Lindblom Robert 1995 HARNAS SKU AP6395 25m 25.96
16 129 Dahlin Henrik 1992 SS04 AE2192 25m 26.59
17 98  Frodeberg Gustav 1997 VASBY SS AA5197 25m 26.63
18 36  Adel Ali Ali 1994 SPARVAGEN AZ5394 25m 26.79
19 1 Lindstréom Leon 1996 DANDERYD AH3196 25m 26.89
20 185 Helekorpi Matias 1995 SGR 25m 26.91
21 74  Stolt Marcus 1995 SODERTORN AQ3595 25m 27.24
22 75  Stridfeldt Marcus 1995 SODERTORN AY9195 50 m 27.85
23 92 Bergh Max 1996 VASBY SS AD7196 50m 27.96
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Date: 19 October 2011
Time: 21:32:29

Event 31, 200m Breaststroke Women
World Seniors: Rebecca Soni (1987) 2:14.57 2009-12-19

Europe Seniors: Rikke Mgller Pedersen
Nation Seniors: Joline Héstman (1988) 2:19.28 2009-12-12
Nation Juniors: Joline Héstman (1988) 2:22.02 2008-11-27

# 1D
1 61

2 78
3 115
4 148
5 72
6 87
7 83
8 1

9 125
10 133
1 8

12 114
13 135

Name

Eriksson Jessica
Johansson Emelie
Salomonsson Nadja
Garcia Sandra
Speiner Caroline
Westerlund Lina
Aberg Louise
Stromstedt Fanny
Akerstrom Emelie
Nordin Carolina
Holm Johanna
Salih Milana
Thurfjell Julia

(1989) 2:16.66 2009-12-11

Born
1993

1996
1992
1997
1994
1995
1995
1996
1995
1987
1996
1997
1994

Event 32, 100m Ind Medley Women
World Seniors: Hinkelien Schreuder (1984) 57.74 2009-11-15
Europe Seniors: Hinkelien Schreuder
Nation Seniors: Therese Alshammar (1977) 58.07 2009-11-26
Nation Juniors: Una Finnman (1991) 1:00.18 2009-12-11

ID
120

155
103
181
156
113
35
180
187
94
118
166
49
28
135
107
93
29
106
55
95
105
40
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Name

Thydén Sara
Pawlaczek Natalia
Hippi Jaqueline
Jensen Katrine
Sirignano Luigia
Robertsson Julia
Pavlu Lewin Marlene
Hestdal Andrea
Kangas Karoliina
Béack Mikaela
Sparrman Tove
Hjertaaker Hedvig
Finati Sara
Righult Angelina
Thurfjell Julia
Lantz Josefin
Béck Emelie
Rénning Lydia
Lagebro Vilma
Wetterborg Johanna
Béarnau Emma
Kjellberg Isabell
Jones Nadine
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(1984) 57.74 2009-11-15

Born
1989

1993
1996
1992
1996
1995
1997
1994
1993
1995
1996
1994
1992
1994
1994
1996
1996
1994
1996
1992
1995
1997
1989

Club
SODERTORN

TABY SIM
VASBY SS
ESP
SODERTORN
UPSALAS
TABY SIM
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SS04
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SS04

Club
VASBY SS

SMS KRAKOW
VASBY SS
Bergen

SMS KRAKOW
VASBY SS
SKURU IK
Bergen

Virkia

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
Bergens SC
SKK

SK RAN
SS04

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SK RAN
VASBY SS
SKK

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN

License
AT2293

AN2496
AD2892

AZ0294
BD5295
AM6895
AK4696
AM6295
AL9287
Al7896

AX4697
BG3894

License
AL9289

AJ8496

AM9295
AH9497

AE9895
AQ3296

BR3892
AC5494
BG3894
AW5696
AE4696
AN2294
AW6696
BC0892
AP6495
AR7497
BS1689

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

EntryTime  Status

2:26.50
2:30.73
2:34.82
2:35.23
2:35.52
2:37.38
2:39.83
2:40.66
2:43.45
2:44.48
2:44.91
2:45.73
2:52.68

EntryTime  Status

1:01.86
1:05.49
1:05.93
1:06.19
1:06.80
1:07.21
1:07.38
1:08.08
1:08.30
1:08.95
1:09.90
:10.61
:110.62
:110.92
11113
111.59
111.60
112.92
113.26
113.98
114.48
116.63

—_



Page: 18
Date: 19 October 2011
Time: 21:32:29

Event 33, 200m Backstroke Men

World Seniors: Arkady Vyatchanin (1984) 1:46.11 2009-11-15

Europe Seniors: Arkady Vyatchanin

(1984) 1:46.11 2009-11-15

Nation Seniors: Mattias Carlsson (1990) 1:54.31 2009-11-08
Nation Juniors: Mattias Carlsson (1990) 1:54.31 2009-11-08
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Event 34, 50m Butterfly Women

ID
44

109
167
164
145
143
14
41
54
146
173
186
131
124
38
17
71
66
68
97
121

Name
Sundin Konstantin
Nilsson Martin

Bomstad Marco Aldabe

Brus Dominik
Terres Pedro
Segura Juan F.
Gissén Erik
Karlsson Adam
Thomée Lucas
Sanchez Guillermo
Runningen Eirik
Kartau Martin
Henriksson Gustav
Zedendahl Oscar
Bjoérk Viktor
Olsson Oskar
Persson Kristian
Kron Markus
Nilsson Fredrik
Frisk-Garcia Oscar
Térnqvist Samuel

Born
1987

1993
1993
1993
1995
1994
1992
1994
1993
1996
1990
1995
1990
1995
1992
1995
1993
1994
1994
1996
1997

World Seniors: Therese Alshammar (1977) 24.38 2009-11-22
Europe Seniors: Therese Alshammar
Nation Seniors: Therese Alshammar (1977) 24.38 2009-11-22
Nation Juniors: Sarah Sjéstréom (1993) 25.52 2009-12-11
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ID
165

171
39

108
40
60
117
27
42
88

76
136
28
105
69
123
95
89

Name

Johannessen Monica Waage

Hansen Bryndis Run
Ekstrand Malin
Nord Therese
Lindkvist Josefin
Jones Nadine
Bjérklund Jeanette
Sjosten Emma
Johnsson Josefine
Lundstrém Hanna
Ahrlin Malin

Baron Linda
Unnermark Vilma
Hedman Felicia
Righult Angelina
Kjellberg Isabell
Nykvist Greta
Wiklund Lisa
Barnau Emma
Andersson Jennie

Generated by WinGrodan 1.19.01
Licensed to: Vasby Simsallskap

(1977) 24.38 2009-11-22

Born
1990

1993
1991
1993
1993
1989
1991
1996
1996
1989
1990
1995
1997
1995
1994
1997
1996
1996
1995
1993

Club
SPARVAGEN

VASBY SS
Bergens SC
SMS KRAKOW
ESP

ESP
KARLSTAD
SPARVAGEN
SKK

ESP

Bergen

SGR

SS04

VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
KARLSTAD
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
SODERTORN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

Club
Bergens SC

Bergen
SPARVAGEN
JARFALLA S
VASBY SS
SPARVAGEN
SODERTORN
VASBY SS
SK RAN
SPARVAGEN
UPSALAS
JARFALLA S
SODERTORN
FALUN

SK RAN
VASBY SS
SODERTORN
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

License
AE9987

AL6793

AL0992
AC7594
AE3193

AJ3790
AGA4595
AW9592
AN7395
Al7193
AP2994
AP3994
AF7396
Al6197

License

AL6891

AL7693
AK4493
BS1689
CA6891
AG2496
AL7296
AK6689
BA7290
AB3495
Al9697

BR6895
AC5494
AR7497
AU7496
BJ1496

AP6495
AD2893

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Pool
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m
25m

EntryTime  Status

1:58.78
1:59.00
1:59.78
2:02.11

2:03.25
2:03.61

2:05.16
2:06.14
2:07.54
2:09.34
2:09.97
2:12.31
2:13.35
2:14.18
2:14.29
2:16.33
2:17.08
2:18.29
2:23.39
2:23.88
2:30.68

EntryTime  Status

27.32
27.49
27.99
28.14
28.20
28.33
29.25
29.46
29.99
29.99
30.38
30.58
30.60
30.97
31.07
31.57
31.71
32.56
32.93



